Portugal MTBO Camps - 07-10 march 2016
Split time results Middle (Albergaria Doze)

seg 07-03-2016 20:39
created by MT2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008

Pl Stno Name
Curto/Short (5) 15.0 km
1 90054 Yuri Balev
[1511] Individual RUS
2 90047 Marc Lépez Suades
[8817] Tona Bikes
3 90013 Nurminen Jutta 1
[1835] Individual FIN
4 5885 Pedro Morais 1
[168] CAB
5 90010 Korhonen Julia 1
[1835] Individual FIN
Longo/Long (5) 20.0 km
1 90012 Lilja Juha 1
[1835] Individual FIN
2 90011 Lindahl Jesper 1
[1835] Individual FIN
3 90002 Thomas Jaeggi 1
[1914] Individual SUI
4 3950 Norman Jones 2
[151] GafanhOri
1963 Jodo Ferreira
[168] CAB
DE/WE (14) 20.0 km
1 90019 Hara Marika 1
[1835] Individual FIN
2 90004 Christine Schaffner 1
[1914] Individual SUI
3 90040 Barlet Gaelle 1
[8814] Team Elite MTBO
4 90055 Tatiana Repina 1
[1511] Individual RUS
5 90030 Nina Hoffmann 1
[8806] Team DK
6 90058 Caecilie Christoffersen 1:
[8806] Team DK
7 90033 Camilla Soegaard 1
[8806] Team DK
8 90021 saarinen Henna 1
[1835] Individual FIN
9 90027 Scaravonati Laura 1
[8757] ItaTeam
10 90017 Haga Antonia 1
[1835] Individual FIN
11 90022 Saarela Ruska 1
[1835] Individual FIN
12 90048 Monica Aguilera 1

[4025] Tierra Tragame
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13 90036 Denaix Lou 1:42:12 6:06 16:58 29:40 41:40 49:50 57:32 1:09:26 1:11:46 1:28:12 1:34:17 1:36:38 1:40:46 1:41:44 1:42:12

[8814] Team Elite MTBO 6:06 10:52 12:42 12:00 8:10 7:42 11:54 2:20 16:26 6:05 2:21 4:08 0:58 0:28
90003 Maja Rothweiler mp 5:54 16:00  ----—  -———— 36:20 ----- 45:06 47:44 50:07  --=-= —==m— === 59:20 59:53
[1914] Individual SUI 5:54 10:06 20:20 8:46 2:38 2:23 9:13 0:33
HE/ME (31) 25.0 km 15 ¢
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(45) 11(40) 12(43) 13(41) 1442

15(100) F
1 90026 Dallavalle Luca 1:20:38 4:51 8:18 22:12 25:44 32:48 40:30 53:42 55:08 56:47 1:01:23 1:07:49 1:12:28 1:16:26 1:19:37
[8757] ItaTeam 4:51 3:27 13:54 3:32 7:04 7:42 13:12 1:26 1:39 4:36 6:26 4:39 3:58 3:11

1:20:17 1:20:38

0:40 0:21
2 90008 Laurila Jussi 1:21:26 4:36 8:08 21:16 24:29 31:15 39:15 52:17 54:07 56:17 1:01:06 1:07:52 1:12:52 1:17:03 1:20:17
[1835] Individual FIN 4:36 3:32 13:08 3:13 6:46 8:00 13:02 1:50 2:10 4:49 6:46 5:00 4:11 3:14

1:21:02 1:21:26

0:45 0:24
3 90050 Angel Garcia Garcia 1:22:24 4:31 8:05 22:50 26:18 32:55 41:24 54:49 56:22 58:17 1:02:33 1:08:29 1:13:50 1:17:57 1:21:17
[4025] Tierra Tragame 4:31 3:34 14:45 3:28 6:37 8:29 13:25 1:33 1:55 4:16 5:56 5:21 4:07 3:20

1:22:04 1:22:24

0:47 0:20
4 90057 Ruslan Gritsan 1:22:29 4:40 8:19 21:49 25:16 31:53 39:57 53:29 55:09 58:24 1:02:44 1:08:56 1:14:00 1:18:04 1:21:24
[1511] Individual RUS 4:40 3:39 13:30 3:27 6:37 8:04 13:32 1:40 3:15 4:20 6:12 5:04 4:04 3:20

1:22:09 1:22:29

0:45 0:20
5 90043 Garde Yoann 1:23:29 6:15 10:41 23:18 26:45 33:38 41:41 54:44 56:19 58:18 1:02:49 1:08:53 1:14:33 1:18:53 1:22:21
[8814] Team Elite MTBO 6:15 4:26 12:37 3:27 6:53 8:03 13:03 1:35 1:59 4:31 6:04 5:40 4:20 3:28

1:23:08 1:23:29

0:47 0:21
6 90024 Rossetto Riccardo 1:25:01 4:56 8:32 23:30 27:01 33:42 43:07 56:44 58:07 1:00:07 1:04:19 1:10:33 1:15:56 1:20:07 1:23:59
[8757] ItaTeam 4:56 3:36 14:58 3:31 6:41 9:25 13:37 1:23 2:00 4:12 6:14 5:23 4:11 3:52

1:24:40 1:25:01

0:41 0:21
7 90045 Beill Cedric 1:25:36 4:47 9:12 24:19 28:07 35:06 43:28 57:05 58:36 1:00:37 1:05:12 1:11:20 1:16:33 1:20:33 1:24:22
[8814] Team Elite MTBO 4:47 4:25 15:07 3:48 6:59 8:22 13:37 1:31 2:01 4:35 6:08 5:13 4:00 3:49

1:25:10 1:25:36

0:48 0:26
8 90029 Rasmus Soegaard 1:26:20 9:14 13:11 26:35 29:53 37:27 45:22 58:03 59:53 1:01:39 1:05:51 1:12:28 1:17:44 1:21:59 1:25:12
[8806] Team DK 9:14 3:57 13:24 3:18 7:34 7:55 12:41 1:50 1:46 4:12 6:37 5:16 4:15 3:13

1:25:58 1:26:20

0:46 0:22
9 90025 Turra Piero 1:27:25 5:14 9:20 24:16 28:17 36:03 44:38 59:15 1:00:39 1:02:13 1:06:57 1:13:21 1:18:19 1:22:33 1:26:12
[8757] ItaTeam 5:14 4:06 14:56 4:01 7:46 8:35 14:37 1:24 1:34 4:44 6:24 4:58 4:14 3:39

1:27:03 1:27:25

0:51 0:22
10 90053 David Tarrés Villegas 1:28:06 4:50 8:43 22:35 25:58 33:07 40:44 57:11 58:44 1:02:04 1:06:57 1:13:28 1:19:22 1:23:40 1:26:56
[1851] Individual ESP 4:50 3:53 13:52 3:23 7:09 7:37 16:27 1:33 3:20 4:53 6:31 5:54 4:18 3:16

1:27:44 1:28:06

0:48 0:22
11 90005 Beat Schaffner 1:28:51 4:55 9:01 22:34 26:10 33:23 41:53 55:57 57:23 1:00:59 1:06:38 1:13:41 1:19:36 1:24:04 1:27:40
[1914] Individual SUI 4:55 4:06 13:33 3:36 7:13 8:30 14:04 1:26 3:36 5:39 7:03 5:55 4:28 3:36

1:28:29 1:28:51

0:49 0:22
12 90014 Kaskinen kare 1:29:26 4:49 8:57 23:19 26:53 33:45 42:41 59:30 1:01:05 1:03:37 1:08:15 1:15:17 1:20:26 1:24:47 1:28:15
[1835] Individual FIN 4:49 4:08 14:22 3:34 6:52 8:56 16:49 1:35 2:32 4:38 7:02 5:09 4:21 3:28

1:29:05 1:29:26

0:50 0:21
13 90044 Fuchs Baptiste 1:30:12 4:18 7:39 25:30 29:09 36:28 43:35 56:57 58:40 1:07:22 1:11:50 1:17:13 1:22:03 1:25:58 1:29:06
[8814] Team Elite MTBO 4:18 3:21 17:51 3:39 7:19 7:07 13:22 1:43 8:42 4:28 5:23 4:50 3:55 3:08

1:29:51 1:30:12

0:45 0:21
14 90035 Andreas Bergmann Hansen 1:30:46 5:13 8:50 23:56 27:34 34:19 42:23 55:57 57:39 1:03:43 1:08:31 1:15:16 1:20:44 1:25:31 1:29:26
[8806] Team DK 5:13 3:37 15:06 3:38 6:45 8:04 13:34 1:42 6:04 4:48 6:45 5:28 4:47 3:55

1:30:19 1:30:46

0:53 0:27
15 90046 Lonchampt Loic 1:31:17 4:48 9:06 22:18 25:52 38:07 47:03 1:00:10 1:01:42 1:04:29 1:09:01 1:15:46 1:21:29 1:26:14 1:30:05
[8814] Team Elite MTBO 4:48 4:18 13:12 3:34 12:15 8:56 13:07 1:32 2:47 4:32 6:45 5:43 4:45 3:51

1:30:54 1:31:17
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Grigory Medvedev
[1511] Individual RUS

Pinsard Florian
[8814] Team Elite MTBO

Bourrin Jean Baptiste
[8814] Team Elite MTBO

Adrian Jaeggi
[1914] Individual SUI

David Toll Clos
[1851] Individual ESP

Rantala Aleksi
[1835] Individual FIN

Riivo Roose
[1865] Individual EST

Allan Jensen
[8806] Team DK

Niemi Pekka
[1835] Individual FIN

Haga Andre
[1835] Individual FIN

Pinsard Nicolas
[8814] Team Elite MTBO

Alberto Bethaz
[8804] IKP

Keith Dawson
[1816] Individual GBR

PyyKonen Pasi
[1835] Individual FIN

Lasse Bruhn Pedersen
[8806] Team DK

Oliver Friis
[8806] Team DK
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